
170102TW K.I.H.F

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKA GKB No. Min

35 1 3 97 - EQ T88 2
- 2 32 26 - EQ 26 2

88 3 4 27 - EQ

4 4 24 27 4 EQ

29 5 97 3 - EQ

24 6 97 - - EQ

27 7 27 88 29 EQ

2
39
3
97
13
14
32
73
26
22
44
41
-
-
-

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKA GKB No. Min

30 1 20 22 - EQ

- 2 20 22 - EQ

99
12
19
76
22
21
55
20
1
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

3 : 0 9 : 4 0 : 0 0 0
2 : 2 16 : 10 2 : 0 0 0
2 : 0 14 : 6 2 : 0 0 0
- : - - : - - : - - -
- : - - : - - : - - -
7 : 2 39 : 20 4 : 0 0 0

-
Penalty Timekeeper: 斉藤　昭彦 Penalty Bench Attendant: ウルフ　エリック

Sign. Referee:

Notes

- - -
Announcer: 米田　富雄 Scorekeeper: 平間　達也 -

-
Timekeeper: 足立　弘一 Penalty Bench Attendant: Anderson　Michael Referee: 中島 透 - - -

- -
Head Coarch B: V　 小高　智 Goal Judge: 渡辺　裕之 Linesman: 橋本 昌伸 - -

- - -
Head Coarch A: 　 　田中　伸史 Goal Judge: 渡邊　邦彦 Linesman: 佐久間 悦男 -

32 - - - -
Head Coarches and Off-Ice Officials

- - - - Game Supervisor : 岡野　宏 - - -
TOTAL 0 : 0 : 18 -

-
GWS - : - :

- - - -
Start of game: 20:53

Timeout B: - - -Timeout A: -
-

OVT - : - :
6 - 12 -

- -
End of game: 22:11 - -

- 45:00 - -
3 0 : 0 :

14-
35 45:00 2 30 45:00

-- - -2 0 : 0 : 8

MIPPeriod G A:B

00:00 35 307
GKB MIP GA Time GKAGKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2 GKA GKB

1 0 : 0 : 4 - 6 -

Game Summary Saves

- -

SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

Team official in bench 　 　小髙　小音美

GA

- -
- -

- -
- -

- -
- -

- -
- -

- -
- -

V　 臼田　高志 (A) F
V　 中川　克行 (C) D

V　 須甲　剛 F
V　 横田　英剛 D

 　　横山　雅人 (A) F
V　 林原　仁 F

 　　近田　邦利 D
 　　Ｌｏｎｇｃｏｐｅ　Ｐｅｔｅｒ F

- - 16:47
 　　武井　康博 F

Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

V　 小高　智 G 15:27

Visiting Team (B) 日産自動車ピストンズ Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A)

- - Team official in bench 　 　折目　啓伯

- -
- -

 　　前田　知則 D
 　　岩本　純 D

V　 大塚　純 F
 　　原口　信也 F

 　　田原　知典 F
V　 鈴木　政洋 D

 　　安藤　勝淑 F
 　　越智　鉄朗 F

 　　飯田　巨樹 F
 　　西村　憲 (A) F

 　　星野　敬司 D
 　　山本　秀彦 D

V　 川口　健司 F 36:36
 　　木下　和則 F 35:01

 　　勝山　栄 D 17:10
 　　武藤　尚博 F 18:37

43:33
V　 岩崎　佑樹 (C) D 07:59

20:35 22:35
- - 07:14 41:33 TRIP 41:33

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

 　　金子　岳史 G 01:29 20:35 TOO-M

Spectators: - Game No.: 5-13

Home Team (A) Sony Lightning Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: 第64回  神奈川選手権 Place: 新横浜スケートセンター Date: 2017/1/15 Start: 20:45


